

GranQuartz

GRANQUARTZ

Dear Newest Artisan Group Member,

As a proud sponsor, GranQuartz welcomes you to the Artisan Group. Through our partnership with Artisan Group over the past 10+ years we strive to deliver program benefits that are rooted in helping members sustain profitable growth. As the largest full-service distributor of stone fabrication tools, equipment, and supplies in the United States, GranQuartz is committed to bringing significant savings, one-of-a-kind training opportunities, and value-add solutions to Artisan Group members.

It is my pleasure to introduce you to the benefits of your Artisan Group membership brought to you by GranQuartz:



Exclusive Contract Pricing Program

The GranQuartz contract pricing program is designed to help Artisan Group members actualize upfront cost savings on a curated mix of products across the GQ catalog – from shop & installation supplies, to material handling equipment, hand-held tooling, and more! The 2023 program encompasses 220+ of Artisan Group favorites as well as new additions. Plus, over 730 adhesive products including industry favorite Nitro One Shot, and, new for this year, Integra Surface Bonder XI, and Integra Zero.

Networking and Learning Opportunities

GranQuartz is committed to investing in the growth of automation within the industry and enabling our customers to optimize productivity and cost savings. This year, GranQuartz will be partnering with Artisan Group to find new opportunities to bring Owners and Operations Managers together for CNC knowledge sharing, networking, and training.

Industry Leading CNC Program

As the industry's largest tooling distributor, GranQuartz has over 50 years of expertise in products, service, and knowledge. With over 25 years in partnership with the premier diamond tooling manufacturer, ADI, and an exclusive partnership with ZOLLER, GranQuartz is the leader in innovating the standards for production and automation in the stone industry. Our program is serviced by a team of CNC technicians with over 75 years of combined industry experience.

Contact: Klint Olsen Phone: 949-403-9723

Email: kolsen@granquatz.com

Website: https://www.granquartz.com